~Pn

‘ 2 NATACAO
Campeonatos Absolutos de Portugal Piscina Curta puRA
Leiria, 4. - 6.12.2009
Prova 41 Femin., 100m Estilos Absolutos
6.12.09 - 10:55 Startlist Elimin

Recorde Nacional Absoluto
Recorde Nacional Sénior
Recorde Nacional Junior

1:03.79
1:03.79
1:05.07

tempo limite
tempo limite
tempo limite

TAC - Fem Sen: 1:11.00; Jun2: 1:11.00; Junl: 1:12.42

Pista Nome
Série 1 de 4

2
3
4
5
6

Catarina Lopes Reis
Ines Joao Costa

Ana Filipa Mendes
Filipa Vilas Tiago
Catarina Isabel Mendes

Série 2 de 4

O~NO UL WNPE

Ana Filipa Carmo

Maria Ines Ribeiro

Marta Pereira Abreu

Sara Beatriz Loureiro
Renata Lopes Amaral
Ana Marisa Brito
Gabriela Oliveira Andrade
Lisa Marisa Soares

Série 3 de 4

O~NO OThAWNPE

Ana Rita Mendes

Diana Patricia Ferreira
Catarina Tiago Nunes
Filipa Ferreira Silva
Diana Duarte Gomes
Elsa Manuela Cardoso
Alexandra Ribeiro Paula
Filipa Santos Neto

Série 4 de 4

oO~NO O~ WDNPRE

Jessica Teixeira Vieira
Soraia Vanessa Ribeiro
Claudia Sofia Monteiro
Sara Alexandra Madeira
Fabiana Maria Quintal
Maria Carolina Rosa
Ana Rita Rolo

Maria Ines Pereira

Ano

95
95
89
94
95

93
92
92
87
87
90
94
95

92
94
95
85
89
86
93
92

91
92
92
87
84
94
88
93

Licenca

15489
12893
12685
10634
106724

15746
10899
23091
12503
14562
12800
12055
25381

23012
23500
100949
12219
20632
102975
13865
12950

104235
15857
15882
15747
10396
14248
12285
15666

Clube

Porto/Dolce Vita
Braga

Braga

Sporting

Atlético do Montijo

Colégio Vasco da Gama
Nautico/Matobra
Natacdo de Faro
Porto/Dolce Vita

Uniao Piedense

Benfica
Nautico/Matobra
Amadora

Amadora

Gespacos

Uniao Piedense
Amadora

Amadora

Ginasio de Vila Real
Sporting

Naval Setubalense

Belenenses

Vilacondense
Vilacondense
Louletano/Loulé Concelho
Nacional

Sporting

Amadora

Colégio Vasco da Gama

Tp inscri¢do

1:12.35
1:12.08
1:10.64
1:10.70
1:12.10

1:10.03
1:09.28
1:07.85
1:05.46
1:06.85
1:08.38
1:09.45
1:10.64

1:09.92
1:08.62
1:07.17
1:05.21
1.05.69
1:08.25
1:09.38
1:10.63

1:09.78
1:08.40
1:07.09
1:.04.14
1:05.59
1.08.17
1:09.35
1:10.50
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